DATA SHEET Ecosine Active Sync cabinet L
Active Harmonic Filter Ecosine Active Sync
Most effective harmonic mitigation up to
the 50th order, parameter setting for even
and odd harmonics
Top entry cables for easier installation in the
most demanding applications
Optional switch disconnector protection

IEC 61000-4-2, 4-3, 4-4, 4-5, 4-6
EN 61000-3-11, 3-12
EN 61000-6-2, 6-4
EN 55011
EN 62477-1
* Parameters of cabinet configuration without power modules
Technical Specifications Of Ecosine Active Sync Cabinet L Version
3 Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 22. Jan 2025
Ecosine Active Sync Cabinet Versions And Options
Not all combination of options are available, please consult Schaffner sales or your local
representative.
4 Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 22. Jan 2025
Cabinet selection master cabinet with Sync module
Designation Voltage Sync Mitigation 3-/4-wire Power User Protection Certification
module current setup module interface (main switch)
FN3545-S1203WHXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 120 3W 2xFN3530 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S1204WHXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 120 4W 2xFN3540 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S1803WHXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 180 3W 3xFN3530 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S1804WHXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 180 4W 3xFN3540 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S2403WHXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 240 3W 4xFN3530 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S2404WHXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 240 4W 4xFN3540 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S3003WHXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 300 3W 5xFN3530 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S3004WHXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 300 4W 5xFN3540 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-S1203WHXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 120 3W 2xFN3530 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S1204WHXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 120 4W 2xFN3540 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S1803WHXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 180 3W 3xFN3530 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S1804WHXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 180 4W 3xFN3540 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S2403WHXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 240 3W 4xFN3530 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S2404WHXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 240 4W 4xFN3540 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S3003WHXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 300 3W 5xFN3530 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-S3004WHXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 300 4W 5xFN3540 HMI 7" Yes CE
Ecosine Active Sync Cabinet L Version Selection Tables
Extension cabinet selection
Designation Voltage Sync Mitigation 3-/4-wire Power User Protection Certification
module current setup module interface (main switch)
FN3545-S1803WXXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 180 3W 3xFN3530 None No CE
FN3545-S1804WXXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 180 4W 3xFN3540 None No CE
FN3545-S2403WXXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 240 3W 4xFN3530 None No CE
FN3545-S2404WXXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 240 4W 4xFN3540 None No CE
FN3545-S3003WXXX-L 200-480 VAC Yes 300 3W 5xFN3530 None No CE
FN3545-S3004WXXX-L 200-415 VAC Yes 300 4W 5xFN3540 None No CE
FN3545-S1803WXXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 180 3W 3xFN3530 None Yes CE
FN3545-S1804WXXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 180 4W 3xFN3540 None Yes CE
FN3545-S2403WXXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 240 3W 4xFN3530 None Yes CE
FN3545-S2404WXXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 240 4W 4xFN3540 None Yes CE
FN3545-S3003WXXP-L 200-480 VAC Yes 300 3W 5xFN3530 None Yes CE
FN3545-S3004WXXP-L 200-415 VAC Yes 300 4W 5xFN3540 None Yes CE
Cabinet selection wihtout Sync module
Designation Voltage Sync Mitigation 3-/4-wire Power User Protection Certification
module current setup module interface (main switch)
FN3545-X0603WHXX-L 200-480 VAC No 60 3W 1xFN3531 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-X0604WHXX-L 200-415 VAC No 60 4W 1xFN3541 HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-X1203WHXX-L 200-480 VAC No 120 3W
1xFN3531 +
1xFN3530
HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-X1204WHXX-L 200-415 VAC No 120 4W
1xFN3541 +
1xFN3540
HMI 7" No CE
FN3545-X0603WHXP-L 200-480 VAC No 60 3W 1xFN3531 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-X0604WHXP-L 200-415 VAC No 60 4W 1xFN3541 HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-X1203WHXP-L 200-480 VAC No 120 3W
1xFN3531 +
1xFN3530
HMI 7" Yes CE
FN3545-X1204WHXP-L 200-415 VAC No 120 4W
1xFN3541 +
1xFN3540
HMI 7" Yes CE
5 Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 22. Jan 2025